Ver anstal ter:

Rennl ei ter:

Seebacher

17. Wur maulumrundung
Vals (M uhlbach) Fane Alm - 25. April 2009

ZKG + AVS Vi nt
Rai mund

Hohendi f f erenz

Er gebni sl i ste ohne Kategorie

Rang Stnr.

1 ( 84)
2 (117)
3 ( 47)
4 (116)
5 ( 37)
6 ( 29)
7 (103)
8 ( 89)
9 ( 76)
(115)
( 61)
(106)
63)
60)
93)
12)
20)
91)
80)
119)
100)
85)
64)
82)
97)
66)
54)
(108)
( 70)
( 78)
( 27)
(118)
( 81)
( 73)
(113)
( 94)
(114)
( 83)
( 36)
(102)
( 88)
( 49)
43 ( 4)
(112)
56)
43)
41)
55)
72)
26)
46)
104)
44)
74)
51)
48)
21)

1)
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Nachnane

DORFMANN
EDER

STEI NER
OBERFRANK
ELSLER

DEI SENBERCGER
G ACOVUZZI
PFATTNER
TRI TSCHER
OBERHOLLENZER
WURZER
HUBER

HEI SS
SANTI N
CAPOVI LLA
STEI NHAUSER
STI FTER
KCFLER

VEI SSTEI NER
UNTERHUBER
BRUGCGER
PFATTNER
EBNER

| RSARA
BACHVANN
VEGER

TRI TSCHER

| RSARA
BRUGGER
ERHARD
THALER
BRUNNER

Tl EFENBACHER
LI RA
VALERUZ
PFEI FER
VAJA

GRUBER
HELLWEGER

W LBERGER
ZI NGERLE
VEZZOL
PRUGGER

M CHELUZZI
SCHERER
HOFER

CANI NS

CANI NS
GAMPER
EDER

REI NDL
CLARA
LARCH
CBERLUGGAUER
MOSER

ZANG ACOMD ZAKI

V\EI SSTEI NER
DE SI MONE

Vor nane

MANNI

CHRI STI AN
ANTON
HANNES
MARTI N
FRANZ

Pl ERANGELO
FRANZ
JOSEF

M CHAEL
MANFRED
PH LI PP
KARL
OSWALD
ALEX
PETER
HARTMANN
HORST
LEO
GERHARD
PH LI PP
KURT

PAUL

M CHAEL
JOHANNES
HUBERT
PATRI CK
RENE

CHRI STOPH
ALEXANDER
PETER
GEORG
ALBERT

G ANCARLO
SI LVANO
MARKUS
ANDREAS
FRANZ
MARKUS
BRUNO

VEI NHARD
ALBERTO
LYDI A

aLl VO
Sld
FRANZ

1 VO
BENNO
PAUL
ENGELBERT
STEPHAN
EM L
MARTI N
CHRI STOPH
PAUL

G OrRA O
S| LVESTER
STEFANI E

Jg.

1970
1973
1965
1976
1966
1959
1985
1971
1968
1972
1963
1982
1966
1962
1973
1953
1957
1975
1974
1969
1991
1973
1965
1975
1982
1963
1969
1981
1968
1978
1956
1976
1973
1965
1960
1970
1973
1970
1966
1991
1976
1965
1969
1952
1960
1963
1964
1968
1963
1957
1960
1985
1966
1966
1963
1968
1958
1982

Verein

MACKI  NACKI

SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
ASV MARTELL RAI FF.
SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
BELA LADI NI A
LAUFSPORT LEOCGANG
BELA LADI NI A
LATZFONS

SUUNTO TEAM

SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
ASV NI EDERDORF

SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
DYNAFI T | TALI EN
BELA LADI NI A

BELA LADI NI A

SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
ASC OLANG

ASC PFUNDERS

SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
GAV | NNSBRUCK

ASV MARTELL RAI FF.
ASC PFUNDERS

SUDT. GEHORLOSEN SG
BRD ANTHOLZ

SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
SUUNTO TEAM

BADI A SPORT

MACKI NACK

ASV MARTELL RAI FF.
ASV GOSSENSASS
ASC OLANG

DSG LESACHTAL

SKI' TEAM LAGORA|
BELA LADI NI A

BOGN DA NI A

BELA LADI NI A

ASV MARTELL RAI FF.

HUNDEFUHRER PUSTERT.
PELE PRO TEAM SCHWAZ
HUNDEFUHRER PUSTERT.

SUUNTO TEAM
BELA LADI NI A

Rl APSPORT TEAM
VI NTL

BADI A SPORT
BADI A SPORT
TEAM LATZFONS

Rl APSPORT TEAM
BRD OBERAMVERGAU
BADI A SPORT
SUDT. GEHORLOSEN SG
BRD LESACHTAL
ZKG VI NTL

CAl CORTI NA

ASC PFUNDERS
ASV GOSSENSASS
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1550 nt

12 km

Differenz

+04:
+04:
+04:
+05:
+06:
+06:
+07:
+08:
+08:
+09:
+10:
+10:
+10:
+11:
+12:
+12:
+12:
+13:
+14:
+14:
+14:
+15:
+15:
+15:
+16:
+18:
+19:
+20:
+22:
+22:
+22:
+22:
+23:
+24.
+24:
+25:
+26:
+27:
+28:
+28:
+28:
+28:
+29:
+32:
+32:
+32:
+33:
+33:
+34:
+36:
+38:
+38:
+38:
+42:
+43:
+46:

+52
16
48.

.75
44
49
. 67
.21
.22
.61
.57
.68
. 37
.50
.04
.57
.27
. 88
.34
.33
.10
.69
.54
.93
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85

87
88
89
90

fischtimng

( 57)
( 11)
(9
(109)
( 3)
( 53)
(107)
( 30)
(111)
35)
32)
65)
75)
16)
31)
28)
71)
45)
15)
24)
18)
99)
33)
14)
5)
62)
19)
68)
95)
69)
2)
13)
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TI MPFLER
LECHNER
RENZLER
FONTANA
SULLMANN
CLOCHE

DE SI MONE
KARLEGGER
M SCH
ELLEMUNT
Pl NGGERA
MENARDI
ELLEMUNT
BERGER
ELLEMUNTER
KLAMVER
GRAFFONARA
HUBER

HALLER
FONTANA
BACHVANN
DAVERDA
THALER

KUEN

RI EDER
UNTERKI RCHER
SEEBACHER
MAYR KLAMMVER
FONTANA
ANDREETTO
FONTANA
VOLGCGER

LUCABECA

SEPP
FRANZ
ASTRI D
CHRI STI AN
BARBARA
ULl
ROBERTO
LEO
BRUNO

M CHAEL
HANSI
UMBERTO
SEPP

HANS
HANSI
LECPOLD
Pl US
PETER
HANS LU S
Pl ERG ORGE O
SEPP
HANNES
JOSEF
HELMJTH
OLGA
STEPHAN
JCOHANN

1 VO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
BARBARA
HUBERT

1963
1958
1969
1985
1970
1966
1984
1957
1985
1962
1954
1966
1964
1958
1958
1957
1964
1964
1955
1947
1954
1986
1947
1942
1961
1963
1946
1963
1983
1962
1978
1957

ASC SARNTAL
MACKI  NACKI

SKI' MOUNTAI N TEAM
ASV GOSSENSASS

BRI XEN

WC RABENSTEI NER

BRENTA TEAM
ZKG VI NTL
BADI A SPORT
PLOSE BRI XEN

RENNERCLUB VI NSCHGAU

CAl CORTI NA
ST. ANDRA

HUNDEFUHRER PUSTERT.

MACKI  NACKI
ZKG VI NTL
BRI XEN

ASC PFUNDERS

ST. LEONHARD/ PASS

CAl FORTEZZA

HUNDEFUHRER PUSTERT.

SARNTAL

ZKG VI NTL
VAEI TENTAL
ZKG VI NTL
ZKG VI NTL
ZKG VI NTL

ASV GOSSENSASS

CAl BRI XEN
CAl FORTEZZA
ZKG VI NTL
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